Xbeam A
Ex Certified Wireless LAN Antenna
Datasheet
The Xbeam EX is an ATEX approved rf antenna for creating wireless
networks and wireless telemetry systems in hazardous area.
The antenna is optimized for use in steel and concreet structure
environments where multipath effects and reflections are present.
The Xbeam EX is a prefered solution where the access point can be

Installation guide
03-0330-1019/A-07/2020-441582
Ordering information
order number description
373572 ANTD01RBP Dual Band Antenna 1m
405271 ANTD02RBP Dual Band Antenna 2m
418277 ANTD05RBP Dual Band Antenna 5m
412797 ANTD10RBP Dual Band Antenna 10m
* up to 30 m on request